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Sites Migrants

Ali Sabieh
Ali Sabieh
Ali Sabieh
Ali Sabieh
Ali Sabieh
Arta
Arta
Dikhil
Dikhil
Dikhil
Dikhil
Dikhil
Obock
Obock
Obock
Obock
Obock
Obock
Obock
Tadjourah

Ar-Aoussa Quarantine Site
Barrage
Château d'eau
Gueleleh
Old train station
Centre de Weah
PK51
Abass
MPL Daba
TP 1
TP 2
TP 3
Alat Ela 1
Alat Ela 2
Badaf Marseille
Fantehero
Kala Bodo
Khor Angar
Obock downtown
Badaf

168
22
63

333
29
9

20
5

218
161
144
44
28
31
16

177
11

108
21
37

Tadjourah
Tadjourah
Tadjourah

Elamo
Fiqa
Gaalato

49
32
44

Total   1 770

24 %

© 2020 Microsoft Corporation© 2020 Microsoft Corporation

STRANDED MIGRANTS - DJIBOUTI

Following the border closure in 
Ethiopia and due to the stricter 
border management policies in 
Yemen, some of the migrants 
who were transiting through 
Djibouti on their way to the 
Arabian Peninsula found 
themselves stranded in the 
country. These migrants live in 
spontaneous sites located along 
the migration route.

The Displacement Tracking 
Matrix (DTM), through its field 
enumerator teams and key 
informants, collects data on a 
daily basis at migrant sites across 
the country.

Almost all reported migrants are 
Ethiopian nationals.

NOTE: This data does not include 
Djibouti City. The estimation of 
the distribution of migrants by sex 
is based on the April 2020 DTM 
flow monitoring dashboard. 

IMMEDIATE NEEDS: Water, food, 
hygiene kits, non food items (NFI)

SitesMigrants

07/06/2020

76 %
Female Male

For the daily updated dashboard, 
please click here or scan this image.

DTM activities are funded by the 
European Union and Danida
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