

STRANDED MIGRANTS - DJIBOUTI



1 770 Migrants



1

24 % Female



Following the border closure in Ethiopia and due to the stricter border management policies in Yemen, some of the migrants who were transiting through Djibouti on their way to the Arabian Peninsula found themselves stranded in the country. These migrants live in spontaneous sites located along the migration route.

The Displacement Tracking Matrix (DTM), through its field enumerator teams and key informants, collects data on a daily basis at migrant sites across the country.

Almost all reported migrants are Ethiopian nationals.

NOTE: This data does not include Djibouti City. The estimation of the distribution of migrants by sex is based on the April 2020 DTM flow monitoring dashboard.

IMMEDIATE NEEDS : Water, f	food,
hygiene kits, non food items	(NFI)

Regions	Sites	Migrants
Ali Sabieh	Ar-Aoussa Quarantine Site	168
Ali Sabieh	Barrage	22
Ali Sabieh	Château d'eau	63
Ali Sabieh	Gueleleh	333
Ali Sabieh	Old train station	29
Arta	Centre de Weah	9
Arta	PK51	20
Dikhil	Abass	5
Dikhil	MPL Daba	218
Dikhil	TP 1	161
Dikhil	TP 2	144
Dikhil	TP 3	44
Obock	Alat Ela 1	28
Obock	Alat Ela 2	31
Obock	Badaf Marseille	16
Obock	Fantehero	177
Obock	Kala Bodo	11
Obock	Khor Angar	108
Obock	Obock downtown	21
Tadjourah	Badaf	37
Tadjourah	Elamo	49
Tadjourah	Fiqa	32
Tadjourah	Gaalato	44
Total		1 770









